ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 1, TO ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 2, TO ASSEMBLY SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENT 1, TO 1999 ASSEMBLY BILL 133

June 29, 1999 - Offered by Representatives Wasserman, Bock and La Fave.

- 1 At the locations indicated, amend the amendment as follows:
- 2 **1.** Page 21, line 22: delete lines 22 and 23.
- 3 **2.** Page 33, line 14: delete lines 14 to 17.
- **3.** Page 35, line 4: delete lines 4 to 7.
- 5 **4.** Page 41, line 1: delete lines 1 to 4.
- **5.** Page 53, line 9: delete lines 9 and 10.
- 7 **6.** Page 55, line 13: delete lines 13 to 15 and substitute:
- 8 **"265b.** Page 352, line 15: delete "From" and substitute "As a continuing appropriation, from".".
- **7.** Page 92, line 6: delete lines 6 and 7.

- 1 **8.** Page 93, line 12: delete lines 12 to 21.
- **9.** Page 238, line 16: after that line insert:
- 3 "584d. Page 812, line 3: delete lines 3 to 16.
- 4 584f. Page 822, line 6: delete lines 6 to 11.
- 5 584g. Page 823, line 21: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 824, line 17.".
- 7 **10.** Page 240, line 13: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 241, line 22, and substitute:
- 9 "585m. Page 825, line 15: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 833, line 8.".
- 11. Page 241, line 23: delete that line and substitute:
- 12 "591. Page 833, line 9: before that line insert:".
- 13 **12.** Page 243, line 8: after that line insert:
- 14 "594m. Page 849, line 3: delete lines 3 to 7.".
- 15 **13.** Page 247, line 2: after that line insert:
- 16 "599d. Page 850, line 17: delete lines 17 to 22.".
- 17 **14.** Page 250, line 4: after that line insert:
- 18 "605d. Page 853, line 14: delete lines 14 to 18.".
- 19 **15.** Page 250, line 6: after that line insert:
- 20 "606d. Page 853, line 23: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 854, line 7.
- 22 606e. Page 854, line 12: delete lines 12 to 17.".

1	16. Page 252, line 22: delete the material beginning with that line and ending
2	with page 254, line 10, and substitute:
3	"608d. Page 873, line 22: delete the material beginning with that line and
4	ending with page 888, line 14.".
5	17. Page 255, line 15: after that line insert:
6	"616d. Page 913, line 3: delete the material beginning with that line and ending
7	with page 914, line 4.".
8	18. Page 255, line 16: delete that line and substitute:
9	"617. Page 914, line 5: before that line insert:".
10	19. Page 256, line 13: delete that line and substitute:
11	"618. Page 914, line 5: before that line insert:".
12	20. Page 257, line 5: delete that line and substitute:
13	"619. Page 914, line 5: before that line insert:".
14	21. Page 262, line 9: after that line insert:
15	"628d. Page 943, line 18: delete the material beginning with that line and
16	ending with page 944, line 19.".
17	22. Page 262, line 10: delete that line and substitute:
18	"629. Page 944, line 20: before that line insert:".
19	23. Page 263, line 7: delete that line and substitute:
20	"630. Page 944, line 20: before that line insert:".
21	24. Page 263, line 23: delete that line and substitute:
22	"631. Page 944, line 20: before that line insert:".

25. Page 265, line 10: after that line insert:

23

5

- 1 "632d. Page 945, line 20: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 946, line 3.".
- 26. Page 265, line 15: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 266, line 9.
 - **27.** Page 348, line 14: delete lines 14 to 19.
- Page 349, line 21: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 351, line 2.
- 8 **29.** Page 435, line 14: delete lines 14 to 21.
- 9 **30.** Page 550, line 13: delete lines 13 to 20.
- **31.** Page 563, line 21: delete lines 21 and 22.
- **32.** Page 567, line 11: delete that line.
- 12 **33.** Page 595, line 10: after that line insert:
- 13 "1169d. Page 1599, line 22: delete "(11)" and substitute "(1r)".".
- **34.** Page 596, line 14: delete lines 14 to 17.
- **35.** Page 608, line 12: delete lines 12 to 16 and substitute:
- 16 "1230d. Page 1614, line 6: delete lines 6 to 14.".

17 (END)